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RS433 Shift Side 

RSP19

H-121GC O-Ring
F-124SH 8X30mm

RSP15K

F-145FH 
8X40mm

RSP16K

RSP17KF-146SH
8X20mm

F-106NW

F-100NW
8mm 
Locknut

RS433 Shift Bracket 
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LUBRICATE

THREAD LOCK

USE FACTORY
PIECE

DO NOT 
OVERTIGHTEN



RSP02

RS511F

RSP14K

F-103FH 6X25mm

F-144SH
6X15mm

F-101S
14mm 6 Point
Socket 

F-106NW

F-153NW

Right Handed 6mm

H-103BR

H-103BR

RS433BK

RS433AK

RS433 Shift Lever 

H-101HJ

F-148BH
6X20mm
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LUBRICATE

THREAD LOCK

USE FACTORY
PIECE

DO NOT 
OVERTIGHTEN



F-139BH 6X12mm

RS184AGK

RS433 Shift Side 

RS433 Heel Guard 
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LUBRICATE

THREAD LOCK

USE FACTORY
PIECE
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USE OEM SHIFT ROD AND NUT

RS433 Shift Side 

Standard & GP Shift Configurations

GP SHIFT STANDARD SHIFT
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